STATE OF NEW MEXICO	
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78
	Format 06-01-83
DISTRIBUTION OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION Page 1
SANTA FE P. O. BO	x 2088
SANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501
U.S.O.S.	
TRANSPORTER GAS REQUEST FOR	ALLOWABLE JUH-8
AN	ID the second of
PROMATION OFFICE AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP	ORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Ţ	Ditt. 3
Operator	
Sun Exploration and Production Compa	ny
Address	
PO Box 5940 TA Denver Colo 80217	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)
Channe in Transporter of:	
New Well X oil Dry	y Gas
Hecompletion C.	ndensate 4-1-87
Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Con	
If change of ownership give name  and address of previous owner  Jerome McHugh 650 S	Cherry Street Denver, Colo
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE   Well No.   Pool Name; Including Fo	regular Kind of Lease Lease
	State, Federal or Fee Fee
High Adventure A 2 Gavilan Manco	s/ (300 Tax)
1 ocation	
Unit Letter M: 790 Feet From The South Line	and 990 Feet From The WEIST
Unit Letter	N NMPM Rio Arriba Coun
Line of Section 9 Township 25N Range 2	W NMPM, KTO ATTIBLE
Line of Section 9	•
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS title and some of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil X or Condensate	
Gary Energy	P O Box 159 Bloomfield NM Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sem)
	PO Box 5940 TA Denver, Colc 80217
Sun E & P	Is gas actually connected? When
If well produces oil or liquids,	Yes
I give location of tanks. M , Q + 25N , 2W	A
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	•
	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	JUN - 8 1987
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED, 19
I hereby certify that the fules and regulations of the On Condemnation for the best of been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	Buch Shand
my knowledge and belief.	BY
;o-	SUPERVISION DISTRICT # 3
	TITLE
( $)$ $)$ $)$	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
1. J. Duch	il and the stloweble for a newly drilled or deep
	If this is a request for allowanted by a tabulation of the deviation, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation.

(Title)

(Date)

6-2-87

Commence of the second second second second second

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allo

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owns well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditions.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip completed wells.

able on new and recompleted wells.

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

-0, 0/ (0/128 0(((1+48	T					
DISTRIBUTION						
SANTA FE						
FILE .						
U.S.G.S.	I					
LAND OFFICE						
OPERATOR						

##. ## {##IE# #CCEIVE#		OIL CONSERV.	ATION DIVISI	ON.		
DISTRIBUTION		P. O. BOX 2088		Form C-103		
SANTA FE			W MEXICO 8750	1	•	Revised 10-1-
FILE				•	Sa. Indicate Type o	I I eree
U.S.G.S.			•	•	State	F•• X
LAND OFFICE					5. State Oil 6 Gas	
OPERATOR					3, 5, 5, 5, 5	2000 110.
	TINDON NOTICE				mmm	mmm
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM	SUNDRY NOTICE:	AND REPORTS OF	SACE TO A DIFFERENT RE	SERVOIR.		
1.	PPLICATION FOR PERMIT	-" (FORM C-101) FOR SU	CH PROPOSALS.)		7. Unit Agreement i	71111111111111111111111111111111111111
01L	7					
2. Name of Operator	OTHER-	•			8. Farm or Lease 14	gme
	NA AND DDODUOT				ł	
SUN EXPLORATION  3. Address of Operator	<u>IN AND PRODUCT</u>	LON COMPANY			High Adventu	ire -A-
	T 1 D 0			•	2	
P.O. BOX 5940	I.A. Denver C	olorado 80217			10. Field and Pool,	or Wildow
	. 700	C+1	000	-		_
UNIT LETTER M		T FROM THE South	LINE AND	FEET FROM	Gavilan Mar	mmm?
West	0	OFN	011			
THE WEST LINE	, SECTION <u>9</u>		RANGE 2W	НМРМ.		
mmmin	THE THE PARTY OF T	Elevation (Show whether	DE RT CR etc.)		12. County	HHHH
	//////////////////////////////////////	Treaction laws musting				
16.	mmin —	<u></u>	7315' GR		Rio Arriba	777777777
Cl	neck Appropriate	Box To Indicate N	lature of Notice,	Report of Oth	er Data	
NOTICE	OF INTENTION T	ro:	:	SUBSEQUENT	REPORT OF:	
		_			t.	_
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	•	PLUE AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK		ALTERING	CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		<b>;</b> -	COMMENCE DRILLING O	PHS.	PLUE AND	ABANDONMENT [
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMI			=
<del>-</del>		_	OTHER Unan	ge of Name	& Change of	<u>(x) Derator</u>
**************************************		Ц				
17. Describe Proposed or Comple	eted Operations /Clear	ly state all pertinent det	ils, and sive pertinent	dates, including e	stimated date of stan	ting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.		, ,	out particular		_	ing any proposes
· · ·				•	•	•
•						•
Sun Exploration	and Producti	on Company will	ha tha Onorat	on fon the	above nefere	
lease effective	4-1 <b>-</b> 87	on company with	be the operat	or for the	above referen	icea .
		· ·				
This well was f	ormerly permi	tted as the Him	h Adventure #2	Plass no	tica tha name	_
change and chan	ige vour recor	ds accordingly	ii naventale al	, i lease ilu	icice the halle	<i>:</i>
	je jeur 12001	as accordingly.	•	. •		
·		·			•	•
					•	
•			**************************************		/h	
			€ ;	$\vec{j}$	EM	•
· •			$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}$		~ [[][]	
			Ϋ́	W ~ 8 1987 -	<b>U</b>	
			· Uh :	a de la company	•	
•			, ea (	ing. Dh	/ 1	
				101. 3 T	•	
					-	-
						•
18. I hereby certify that the inform	nation shows in the service	od complete to the best of	/ my knowledge and half	<u> </u>	- در	
fer t metaby Califfa Cyat the Hytota		we combined to the Dast Of	mi annatedes sud per		•	
( 1	KI	n	ا - الممدا 0 مدد	a C	5 00	0.7
IMMED	1 March	TITLE Pro	or & Prod. Acct	g. Supvr	DATE 5-29-	<u> გ/</u>

## DESIGNATION OF OPERATOR

The undersigned is, on the records of the Bureau of Land Management, holder of lease

DISTRICT LAND OFFICE:

Santa Fe, New Mexico

SERIAL No.:

Fee

and hereby designates

NAME:

Sun Exploration and Production Company

ADDRESS:

P.O. Box 5940 T.A.

Denver, Colorado 80217

as his operator and local agent, with full authority to act in his behalf in complying with the terms of the lease and regulations applicable thereto and on whom the supervisor or his representative may serve written or oral instructions in securing compliance with the Operating Regulations with respect to (describe acreage to which this designation is applicable):

> Township 25 North, Range 2 West Section 9: E/2, NE/4 Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

It is understood that this designation of operator does not relieve the lessee of responsibility for compliance with the terms of the lease and the Operating Regulations. It is also understood that this designation of operator does not constitute an assignment of any interest in the lease.

In case of default on the part of the designated operator, the lessee will make full and prompt compliance with all regulations, lease terms, or orders of the Secretary of the Interior or his representative.

The lessee agrees promptly to notify the supervisor of any change in the designated operator.

McHugh and Associates Jerome &

Cherry

<del>S</del>uite 1225

Denver, Colorado 80222 (Address)

1987 April l (Date)

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 196

s 10 - 536